Insulated Tote

This highly functional tote is designed to accompany you on any adventure, making it the perfect
companion for your explorations. The front zippered pocket provides additional storage space,
ensuring all your essentials are within easy reach. Featuring daisy chain webbing loops, you can
effortlessly attach your gear for quick access on the go. The rubberized mesh detail enhances
breathability while allowing dirt and debris to easily fall out when needed. The wide mouth cinch-top
opening allows for hassle-free packing and unpacking of your items.

Organized Cooler: Inspired by packing cubes, the integrated cooler offers opt

Product TB68

e Cooler capacity: 16 cans (1 included,
dimensions: 12L 8.125H 6W)

e Interior zippered pouch is removeable
for added portability of small accessories
when on the go

e 25.25" shoulder straps



Material

Color

Size

Prices Include

Minimum Qty

Product Price
Cost/Quantity 12
Coston P $52.51

Production Time Charges
Qty

12 -24

25-49

50 - 99

100+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
12 - 24

25-49

50 - 99

100+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

25

$47.63

8 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Day

$45

$65

$115

$155

Tote: 750D Polyester, Rubberized Mesh /
Cooler: 210D Polyester, Peva Interior Lining

Black

13.5"H x 7.25"W x17.75"L

One Imprint Color Free

12

50 100
$38.58 $36.98

6 Days

$95

$145

$190

$380

2 Days

$45

$60

$125

$180
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