

## **Insulated Tote**



This highly functional tote is designed to accompany you on any adventure, making it the perfect companion for your explorations. The front zippered pocket provides additional storage space, ensuring all your essentials are within easy reach. Featuring daisy chain webbing loops, you can effortlessly attach your gear for quick access on the go. The rubberized mesh detail enhances breathability while allowing dirt and debris to easily fall out when needed. The wide mouth cinch-top opening allows for hassle-free packing and unpacking of your items.

Organized Cooler: Inspired by packing cubes, the integrated cooler offers opt

Product	ТВ68	
	<ul> <li>Cooler capacity: 16 cans (1 included, dimensions: 12L 8.125H 6W)</li> <li>Interior zippered pouch is removeable for added portability of small accessories when on the go</li> <li>25.25" shoulder straps</li> </ul>	

Material	Tote: 750D Polyester, Rubberized Mesh / Cooler: 210D Polyester, Peva Interior Lining
Color	Black
Size	13.5"H x 7.25"W x17.75"L
Prices Include	One Imprint Color Free
Minimum Qty	12

## **Product Price**

Cost/Quantity	12	25	50	100
Cost on P	\$52.51	\$47.63	\$38.58	\$36.98

## **Production Time Charges**

Qty	8 Days	6 Days
12 - 24	Free	\$95
25 - 49	Free	\$145
50 - 99	Free	\$190
100+	Free	\$380

## Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Day	2 Days
12 - 24	\$45	\$45
25 - 49	\$65	\$60
50 - 99	\$115	\$125
100+	\$155	\$180

\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET